AT:16
AIR TERMINATION NETWORK
THREAD DIA
(mm)
CONDUCTOR
SIZE (mm)
MATERIAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
16 25 Copper 0.50 CATB16
16 25 Aluminium 0.17 AATB16
10 8 or 25 x 3 Aluminium 0.15 AATB10
16 31 x 6 Copper 0.50 CATB316
16 50mm² Copper 0.80 CATB50
16 70mm² Copper 0.75 CATB70
16 95mm² Copper 0.90 CATB95
Kingsmill Air Terminal Bases are designed to be used with the
Kingsmill Air Terminals and Elevation Rods.
Air Terminal Bases
Material: Gunmetal/aluminium